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Reading: 4.5, 4.6

Letter Focus: Ee 

H/F words: here, go, from
Skill: Classify & Categorize, Setting
Math: Understanding 

Subtraction
SS:Weather/Seasons
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Friend of the Week:

Alex

	4

	5

	6

	7
Library Day
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Reading: 5.1

Letter Focus: Jj
H/F words:  yellow, blue, green

Skill:  Realism & Fantasy
Math: Subtraction
SS:Weather/Seasons 
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Friend of the Week:  

Christopher

	11

	12

	13

	14
Valentine’s Party at 2:00
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Library Day
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Reading: 5.1

Letter Focus: Ww
H/F words:  yellow, blue, green

Skill:  Realism & Fantasy
Math: Comparing and Decomposing Numbers to 10
SS:Weather/Seasons
	17
Teacher

Inservice/

No School 
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Library Day
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Reading: 5.2
Letter Focus: Xx
H/F words:  yellow, blue, green

Skill:  Cause & Effect
Math: Comparing and Decomposing Numbers to 10
SS:Weather/Seasons
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Friend of the Week:  

Jackson
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Library Day
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